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Women / 3 / Sr C
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoe Williams5045
Gold Star

9.425 9.100 9.3259.200 37.050
5T 8 6 6 1T

1T

Winona Einhorn5013
Bayshore Elite

9.325 9.250 9.2009.275 37.050
14 4T 3 10T 1T

1T

Mayu Simpson5002
Accel

9.350 9.000 9.2759.325 36.950
11T 10 2 7 3 

3 

Charlotte Hayhurst5040
Gold Star

9.450 9.500 9.5008.450 36.900
2T 2 16 3 4 

4 

Katherine Vu5072
V-Force 

9.425 8.750 9.5259.125 36.825
5T 15 7 1T 5 

5 

Layla Dublin-King5073
West Valley

9.400 8.400 9.4759.500 36.775
8T 19 1 4 6 

6 

Rui Pai5019
CSC - Race

9.450 8.825 9.2259.250 36.750
2T 14 4T 9 7 

7 

Kiana Camp5029
Edge

9.400 8.450 9.5259.250 36.625
8T 17 4T 1T 8 

8 

Abigail Starbird5005
Airborne

9.350 9.550 9.1008.600 36.600
11T 1 13 14 9 

9 

Lauren Price5034
Edge

9.475 9.200 9.2508.550 36.475
1 6 15 8 10 

10 

Ava Normant5048
Gymtowne Coastside

9.300 9.275 9.0758.800 36.450
15 3 11 15 11 

11 

Juliet Bolger5014
CSC - Cambrianna

9.050 9.125 9.1259.000 36.300
19 7 8 12T 12 

12 

Inara Baker-Malone5038
Gold Star

9.350 8.950 9.0258.875 36.200
11T 11 9 17T 13 

13 

Ria Khanna5015
CSC - Cambrianna

9.400 8.850 9.0508.850 36.150
8T 13 10 16 14 

14 

Sierra Sanchez5035
Elite

9.450 8.900 9.4008.000 35.750
2T 12 17 5 15 

15 

Natalie Hiatt5017
CSC - Morgan Hill

9.250 8.500 9.2008.750 35.700
17T 16 12 10T 16 

16 

Tabitha Mendes5062
Thrive

9.425 8.425 9.1258.575 35.550
5T 18 14 12T 17 

17 

Erika Robertson5043
Gold Star

9.250 9.250 8.8757.875 35.250
17T 4T 18 19 18 

18 

Lauren Banta5022
Clovis

9.275 9.075 9.0257.150 34.525
16 9 19 17T 19 

19 

ProScore v5.4.2 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Meet Tech


